25th International Swimming Tournament - "Zamorata" '23
Sofia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Event 2 Girls, 200m Freestyle 9 - 16 years
4.11.2023r. - 9:49 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 10
3 Ema NIKOLOVA 12 Cska NT
4 Elitsa IVANOVA 10 Levski NT
5 Mariya KOZOVSKA 13  Olimpia NT
Heat 2 of 10
1 Lora PAMUKCHIEVA 12 Olimpia NT
2 Anna KOZOVSKA 14  Olimp NT
3 Margarita ILIEVA 11  Sharks-2020 3:50.20
4 Nikol METODIEVA 14 lIris 3:32.92
5 Petra KARAGYULEVA 11 Cska 3:42.13
6 Ralitsa TODOROVA 11  Olimpia NT
7 Sofia HRISTOVA 10 Levski NT
8 Ina MANEVA 12 Olimpia NT
Heat 3 of 10
1 Kalina GRIGOROVA 13  Levski 3:18.00
2 Dara IVANOVA 12 G.D.S 3:17.70
3 Kristina BEROVA 11 Nsa 3:15.09
4 Elena SLAVCHEVA 11  Levski 3:15.00
5 Aglika ANGELOVA 13  Sprint Sofia 3:15.00
6 Kristiana UZUNOVA 11 G.D.S 3:15.50
7 Viktoria KONDEVA 13  Tibris 3:17.95
8 Gergana NIKOLOVA 13 Levski 3:30.00
Heat 4 of 10
1 Teodora SHUMANOVA 13 Vihren 3:12.60
2 Gabriela GRUEVA 13 Phoenix 3:10.00
3 Svetla PENCHEVA 12 Phoenix 3:10.00
4 Gergana IVANOVA 09  Sprint Sofia 3:05.00
5 Dilgna ILIEVA 14  Olimp 3:08.30
6 Aneliya PETROVA 13 Olimp 3:10.00
7 Antoniya KARANESHEVA 12 Tibris 3:11.49
8 Niya ANGELOVA 12 G.D.S 3:13.30
Heat 5 of 10
1 Ralitsa KIRYAKOVA 12 Phoenix 3:02.00
2 Sofia SIMEONOVA 13  Levski 3:00.00
3 Karina CHUBRIKOVA 10 Slavia 2:59.00
4 Nikol CHOLAKOVA 11  Sprint Sofia 2:55.00
5 Arin LATIFQN 11  Levski 2:58.14
6 Marig DIMITROVA 13  Olimp 2:59.28
7 Mariam LATIFQN 11 Levski 3:00.55
8 Darya MIHAJLOVA 11  Sprint Sofia 3:05.00
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25th International Swimming Tournament - "Zamorata" '23
Sofia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Event 2, Girls, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 10

Mariela PASKALEVA
Katrin ATANASOVA
Nikol EDREVA

Maya DIMITROVA
Mila DIMITROVA

6 Yana BORISOVA

7 Elitsa MILOTINOVA
8 Stefaniq DIMITROVA

a b wNPEF

Heat 7 of 10

1 Elena KONDEVA

2 Viktoria DIMITROVA

3 Gergana UZUNOVA

4 Magdalena MIHAYLOVA
5 Bojidara KASABOVA

6 Radiana UZUNOVA

7 Vanesa KOSTADINOVA
8 Aleksandra KIRYAZOVA

Heat 8 of 10

1 Kosara TSANEVA

2 Viktoriya IVANOVA

3 Mariya GRANCHAROVA
4 |zabela CHAKOVA

5 Liliya YONKOVA

6 Ekaterina STOYNEVA

7 Farida FAWZY

8 Nevena VLAHOVA

Heat 9 of 10

1 Liyana BALKANDJIEVA
2 Klavdia YANAKIEVA
3 Vladimira TSULEVA

4 Boryana CHESHMEDJIEVA

5 Elitsa KARAIVANOVA

6 Dimana BUDINOVA

7 Anastasiya POPTOLEVA
8 Nikol PANDOVA

Heat 10 of 10

1 Bozhidara RASHEVA
2 Dara BARAKOVA

3 Ella FENECH ATTARD
4 Stefani KREMENLIEVA
5 Maria JIVKOVA

6 Karina MITROVA

7 Vanesa GOSHEVA

8 Beatrace LITTLE
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Sprint Sofia
Olimp
Sprint Sofia
Tibris
Olimp

Tibris
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Kamengrad
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Damini LV

Sirens ASC
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2:52.69
2:52.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:52.09
2:54.85

2:49.11
2:47.66
2:47.24
2:44.97
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2:37.97
2:36.72
2:36.75
2:39.67
2:42.00
2:43.85
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2:33.20
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